-@Lear@ﬁg

Verbs ending in —ed and -ing

Grade 2 Verbs Worksheet
[ Hint: ]

. _ _ _ pin, pinned, pinning
Write each verb in their —ed and —ing form.

1. tan .
2. wag W
3. dot

4. slap

5. fit

6. drip

7. whip

8. flip

9. fan "
10. tip
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Verbs ending in —ed and -ing

Grade 2 Verbs Worksheet

Answers

1. tan

2. wag

3. dot

4. slap

5. fit

6. drip

7. whip

8. flip

9. fan

10. tip

tanned tanning
wagged waqging
dotted dotting
slapped slapping
fitted fitting
dripped dripping
whipped whipping
flipped flipping
fanned fanning
tipped tipping
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